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FY26 December Year to Date Revenue of $19.636 Billion is 
$375 million or 1.9% More than the Prior Year

19,636

1,388

1,484

4,908

2,288

9,568

19,261

1,415

1,779

4,839

2,168

9,060

Total

All Other

Corp. & Bus.

Sales & Use

Non-WH Income

Withholding
Dec YTD FY25

Dec YTD FY26

+5.6%

+5.5%

+1.4%

-16.6%

-1.9%

% Change

+1.9%

FY26 December Year-To-Date Revenue Collections by Tax Type ($Millions)
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FY26 December YTD Regular Sales, Meals, Motor Vehicles, and Room Occupancy Tax
State Tax Revenue $ Millions 

3,388 

862 

588 

180 

3,461

879

568

182

Regular Sales Meals Motor Vehicles Room Occupancy

+2.2%% Change +2.0% -3.5%

Dec YTD FY25

Dec YTD FY26 

A Closer Look at Select State Tax Types

+1.1%

FY25 FY26 % Change
60.96 63.08 3.5%

Marijuana Sales Tax

YTD December ($ Millions)
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Room OccupancyMeals Marijuana

Local Option Distributions Mirror State Tax Collections

Components of Room Local Option Distributions

Full Year CY24: $188M

Full Year CY25: $197M
% Change: +4.7%

Full Year CY24: $360M

Full Year CY25: $368M
% Change: +2.3%

Full Year CY24: $48M

Full Year CY25: $50M
%Change: +4.2%
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